
 

 

Tier 1  Beef Processing Fees 

For customers who need basic processing 

• Who uses the on-line cut instructions form. 

• Standard cuts found on cut instructions form. 

• White label  

• “Not For Sale” labeling 

• No Brand image printed on white label. 

• Standard # of days hang 

• No option for packaging information 
 
 

McLean Beef Locker Processing Fees Price    Price 

 
USDA Butcher 10-14 Day Age 
USDA Butcher w/no dry age 
Longhorn Slaughter additional fee 
 
Processing Per lb. 
(Hot Carcass Hanging Weight) 

- Under 899 lb. 
- Over 900 lb.  
- Over 1000 lb.  
- Over 1100 lb.  
 

Packaging Fee (Per head) 
 
Splitting Halves (Per ¼) 
 
Patties (Per lb.)  
 
 
 

 
$153.00 
$133.00 
  $85.00 
 
   
 
    $1.06 
    $1.07 
    $1.08 
    $1.09 
 
  $77.00 
 
  $10.30 
 
    $1.15 
 
 

 
Tenderizing (per head) 
 
Saving Fat (Per lb.)  
 
Beef-non-processed-packaged-
loadout labor-WITH USDA (Per 
head) 
 
Beef-non-processed-packaged-
loadout labor-WITHOUT USDA (Per 
head) 
 
Animal condemned by USDA or 
McLean Beef disposal fee 
 
 
                                                

 
$10.30 
 
 $1.50 
 
$250.00 
 
 
 
$235.00 
 
 
 
$125.00 
 

 

Packaging and Labels 

Packaging: Vacuum Seal/Rollstock- Airtight clear packaging (Steaks, Roasts, Ground Beef). 
 

Label Option:    White Label  
 

 

*Special cut requests are defined as any cuts requested that are NOT on the McLean Beef cutting 

instructions form. 

* Prices effective 04/01/24. Prices subject to change at any time. * 


