

Tier 1 Beef Processing Fees

For customers who need basic processing

- Who uses the on-line cut instructions form.
- Standard cuts found on cut instructions form.
- White label
- "Not For Sale" labeling
- No Brand image printed on white label.
- Standard # of days hang
- No option for packaging information

McLean Beef Locker Processing Fees	Price		Price
USDA Butcher 10-14 Day Age USDA Butcher w/no dry age Longhorn Slaughter additional fee	\$153.00 \$133.00 \$85.00	Tenderizing (per head) Saving Fat (Per lb.)	\$10.30 \$1.50
Processing Per lb. (Hot Carcass Hanging Weight) - Under 899 lb Over 900 lb.	\$1.06 \$1.07	Beef-non-processed-packaged- loadout labor-WITH USDA (Per head)	\$250.00
- Over 1000 lb. - Over 1100 lb.	\$1.08 \$1.09	Beef-non-processed-packaged- loadout labor-WITHOUT USDA (Per head)	\$235.00
Packaging Fee (Per head)	\$77.00	Animal condemned by USDA or	\$125.00
Splitting Halves (Per ¼)	\$10.30	McLean Beef disposal fee	
Patties (Per lb.)	\$1.15		

Packaging and Labels

Packaging: Vacuum Seal/Rollstock- Airtight clear packaging (Steaks, Roasts, Ground Beef).

Label Option: White Label

^{*}Special cut requests are defined as any cuts requested that are NOT on the McLean Beef cutting instructions form.

^{*} Prices effective 04/01/24. Prices subject to change at any time. *